

City of Round Rock

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	HP-	2021-022			
Туре:	Cert	ificate of Appropriateness	Status:	Approved	
File created:	10/1	1/2021	In control:	Historic Preservation Commission	
On agenda:	10/1	9/2021	Final action:	10/19/2021	
Title:	Consider a Certificate of Appropriateness for alterations at 400 E. Main Street.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. HPC Staff Report - 400 E Main, 2. Application (roof & paint) - 400 E Main, 3. Application (ADA ramp) - 400 E Main, 4. Preservation Brief #32 - Making Accessible				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
10/19/2021	1	Historic Preservation Cor	nmission		

Consider a Certificate of Appropriateness for alterations at 400 E. Main Street.